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OPERATIONS LOO 

. NEW YORK FIELD OFFICE 
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Case No. 216264 -• 
. ·.,· 

ACTIVITY -, 

Subject engaged in spirited conversation 
in Spanish, with two male visitors~ 

Subject's visitors leave 

Subject playing radio - no other 
activity 

Subject moving about; radio still on; 
no other activity. 

Radio off. No activity. 

No activity 

No activity 

No activity 

No activity 

No activity 

Subject up - in bathroan - turns on 
radio. 

Subject on telephone - speaking low -
taJ.ki.ng about filing papers. 

Reel #7$ started; reel #74 changed -
reel #76 put on 

No activity 

No activity 

Incoming telephope call •. 
~~--

. . . . .. · ... 

w.J.c. 
W.J .c. 

W.J.C. 

W.J.C. 

W.J .c. 

W.J .c. 

W.J .c. 

W.J.C. 

J.W.D. 

J.W.l). 

J.w.n. 
J.W.D. 

J.w.n. 
J .w.n. 

J.W.D. 
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OPERATIONS LOO 

NEt\1 YORK FIELD OFFICE 

8 November 1960 Case No. 216264 ... :~ . 
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1:00 

1.:4S 

1:45 

1:52 

2:00 

3:00 

4:00 

5:00 

5:22 

5:21 

5:29 

L----------~~----~ 

ACTIVITY 

Above telepho~e call ended. 

Radio on 

Maid enters roan 

Maid leaves roan 

Subject leaves room 

No activity . 

No activity 

No activity 

No activity 

Some one enters Subject's roam 

Subject makes telephone call - IU:? 
Apparent.ly got !IDon.'"t. Answer" • 

Subject makes another telephone call. 
Bri~f conversation in Spanish. 

Subject makes phone call - got 11Don~~ 
Answer.." ·· 

Subject makes another phone call -
evidently got another 11Don 1t Answer.• 

Subject places phone call 

No answer. 

Requests operator to tr;r again - gets 
Susie - conversation partly audible. 

ENTERED 

F~J.M. 

F .J .M. 

F.J .M. 

F .J .M. 

F.J.M~ 

F ~J .M. 

F .J .M. 

F.J.M. 

F. J.M. 

F.J.M. 

F.J .M. 

F.J.M. 

F .J .M_. 

F.-;J.M. 

\_ __ , ___ ._ .. , ____ ... ---~-------·· -------"----------··---· ... ----
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OPERATICNS LOO 

NEW YORK FIELD OFFICE 

8 November 1960 Case No. 216264 

TIME ACTIVITY ENTERED BY 

I . 6:02· Radio on F .J .M. 

6:2.$ Radio or TV on F .tr.M.· 

l 
6:26 Subject leaves roam and returns almost 

. immediatel.y F .J .M • 

8:10 Subject l.eaves site and l.eaves TV on W.J.C. 

9:00 . No activity W.J.C"' 

10:00 No activity W.J .C. 

11:00 No activity W.J!'C. 

llt.$9 No activity W.J.C. 
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8 November 1960 

TIME 

00:01 

07:40 

08:00 

08:15 

08:30 

10:30 .-

6:15 

6:35 

6:45 

11:49 

. . .. " 

ADMINISTRATIVE ·_tOO 

NEW Y<RK FIELD OFFICE 

\ -:·~· ; .. 

Case No. 216264 

ACTIVITY 

Agent W .J .c. on duty at site 

Agent J.W.D. on·duty·at site 

Agent F .J .M. on duty at site 

Agent W.J .c. leaves site 

.Agent F .J .M. leaves site with reels & 
logs for NYFO · 

Agent F. J .M. returns to site 

.Agent J .w .D. leaves site 

Agent W.J.C. enters site 

.Agent F .J .M. leaves site - off duty 

Agent W.J.C. on duty at site 

W.J.C. 

J .W.D. 

J.W.D. 

J.W.D. 

J.W.D. 

F .J .M. 

F.J.M. 

F.J.M. 

W.J.C. 

w .J .c • 

. -"'}" ·::._.-. 
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9 November 1960 Case No. 216264 
1 

j' '~ 
i TIM!!: ACTIVITY Etf,l'ERED BY 1J. 
~------------------~------------------------------------~--------~---------

I 
l 

00:01 

1:00 

2:00 

3:00. 

4:30 

5:30 

6:30, 

7:30 

. 9:00 

9:00 

Subject out of site. TV left on. 

. No activity. Subject still out. 

No activity. Subject still out. 

No activity. Subject still awa;y from 
site. 

Subject returns to room. Turns TV off. 

No activity 

No activity 

No activity 

No activity 

Operations ceased. End of reel 1175. 

W.J.C. 

w.J.c • 

w.J.c. 

W.J .c. 

W.J.C. 

W.J .c. 

W.J.C. 

W.J.C. 

J.B.S. 

J.B.S • 

. ,_ .·· 
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9 November · 196o 

TIME 

00:01 

1:55 

1:55 

1:55 

9:00 

9:30 

A!MINISTRATIVE tOO 

NEW YORK FIELD OFFICE 

ACTIVITY 

Agent W.J.C. on duty at site 

Agent P .L. reports for duty 

Agent J .B.S. ·reports for duty 

Agent W .J .c. departs site 

SAC J .J .S. calls site. Operations 
ceased. 

Installation dismantled; equipment 
packed; Special Agents J .B.S. & P .L. 
vacate premises. 

,. 
' 

I certif.y that the above installation 

W.J.C. 

_w .J .c.·,:-~ 
.· . ·~. 

P.L: 

J.B.S. 

J.B.s. 

J.B.S. 

was removed, and that an appropriate o) 
security check o·~~~~~~~~~--~L--

ducted: · J ~-------.....,.._-.....,.__,........,_,., • 
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